
CLASS ONE PRELIM 4 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 137.5 41.5 68.75 
2 CHARLOTTE COLMAN 1911953 OUNCEL PADDY 1958469 131 39 65.5 
3 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 129 38.5 64.5 
4 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 CADLANVALLEY PHOENIX 1954439 122 36.5 61 
5 ABI MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 119.5 37 59.75 

gold 
1 KAREN GRIFFIN 270784 JJ IV 46428 137 41.5 68.5 
2 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 127.5 38.5 63.75 

bronze 
1 SARAH ENDEAN 1931784 CLOVER HILL WHITETHORN 1958728 125 37.5 62.5 
2 HEATHER SWINNEY 1713038 HEART HEALER 1955083 124 37 62 
3 ISRA ALLAJBEU 581864 MM SWEET FANCY 515457 121.5 37 60.75 

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 5 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 144.5 42 68.80 
2 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 CADLANVALLEY PHOENIX 1954439 136 38.5 64.76 
3 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 132 37.5 62.85 
4 ABI MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 125.5 35 59.76 

gold 
1 KAREN GRIFFIN 270784 JJ IV 46428 136.5 39.5 65 

bronze 
1 BECKY MENTESH 1928007 FERRARI 1935872 141.5 40.5 67.38 
2 HEATHER SWINNEY 1713038 HEART HEALER 1955083 138.5 39.5 65,95 
3 ISRA ALLAJBEU 581864 MM SWEET FANCY 515457 134 39.5 63.80 
4 SARAH ANDEAN 1931784 CLOVER HILL WHITETHORN 1958728 134 37 63.80 

 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 4 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 164 41 68.33 
2 MICHELLE DE HAVILLAND 33774 BRYNNEBO MISS WALES 180211 143.5 36.5 59.79 

bronze 
1 CHARLOTTE COLMAN 1911953 OUNCEL PADDY 1958469 159 41 66.26 
2 ELLIE COX 1912085 MAGUIRE 1945501 155.5 39.5 64.79 
3 DENISE HARLAND 1710138 ARIO 1732599 144.5 35 60.20 
4 HAYLEY NORMAND 1915183 FERRARI 1935872 142 35 59.16 

 
CLASS FOUR NOVICE 5 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 201 39 67 
2 MICHELLE DE HAVILLAND 33774 BRYNNEBO MISS WALES 180211 187.5 38.5 62.5 

gold 
1 ALICE BEGG 401418 PATTERSON 1953633 208.5 41 69.5 

bronze 
1 ELLIE COX 1912085 MAGUIRE 1945501 205 40.5 68.33 
2 CHARLOTTE HILLIARD 1917207 BANDIT 1938521 198.5 39.5 66.16 
3 DENISE HARLAND 1710138 ARIO 1732599 172 36 57.33 

 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 4 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 196.5 39.5 65.5 
2 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1928439 195.5 39.5 65.16 
3 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 

ASSAL 
1937124 180 39 60 

bronze 
1 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 SIMBATINO 1833926 201.5 40.5 67.16 
2 SOPHIE GOODE 1414633 MICKEY 1535056 193.5 40 63.5 

 



 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 5 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1928439 210 38.5 65.62 
2 KIT ROLFE  31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 

ASSAL 
1937124 191.5 38 59.84 

bronze 
1 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 SIMBATINO 1833926 215 41 67.18 
2 SOPHIE GOODE 1414633 MICKEY 1535056 207 39.5 64.68 

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 3 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 HAMMEERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 191 39.5 65.86 
2 ALICE BEGG 401418 KIOLITA 1950508 187.5 39.5 64.65 

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 6 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 ALICE BEGG 401418 KIOLITA 1950508 244.5 43 67.91 
2 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 HAMMERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 236.5 40 65.13 

 


